
Mock Timetable Year 11 Nov/Dec 2025
Exams start at: Mon/Tue/Thu/Fri 8:40am, 11:15am and 2.00pm Wed 8:40am, 11:30am and 2:10pm

Monday 24 Nov Tuesday 25 Nov Wednesday 26 Nov Thursday 27 Nov Friday 28 Nov

Monday 1 Dec Tuesday 2 Dec Wednesday 3 Dec Thursday 4 Dec Friday 5 Dec

Week 3 Monday 8 Dec Tuesday 9 Dec Wednesday 10 Dec Thursday 11 Dec Friday 12 Dec

Monday 15 Dec Tuesday 16 Dec Wednesday 17 Dec Thursday 18 Dec Friday 19 Dec
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Period-2 All Day All Day All Day All Day
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Period-3 &
Period-4 All Day All Day All Day All Day

Lunch

Form &
Period 5 All Day All Day All Day All Day
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Textiles Textiles 3D Design 3D Design Occasional Day

Textiles Textiles 3D Design 3D Design

Textiles Textiles 3D Design 3D Design

Occasional Day English Literature Biology (Triples) Maths 1- Non Calc Chemistry (Triples)

Biology (Combined) Chemistry (Combined)

Music GCSE PE 1 Spanish French

History 1 Geography 1 Psychology 1 Business Studies 1

English Language Comp Science 1 Maths 2 -Calc Physics (Triples) Maths 3 - Calc

RE 1 Physics (Combined)

GCSE PE 2 Business Studies 2 RE 2

History 2 Geography 2 Psychology 2 Comp Science 2 Spanish & French

Drama Written

Art / Photography Art / Photography End of Term

Art / Photography Art / Photography

Art / Photography Art / Photography

8702/1 1h 45m (Extra Time 27 m) 1h 30m (Extra Time 23 m) 1h 45m (Extra Time 27 m)

SHAKESPEAR & 19TH
CENTURY NOVEL

1h45m (Extra Time 27m) 1h 15m (Extra Time 19m) 1h 15m (Extra Time 19m)

1h 15m (Extra Time 19 m) Fitness and Body Sys List' and read' 2h approx. List' and read' 2h approx.

1h 30m (Extra Time 23 min) (Extra Time 30m total- (Extra Time 30m total-

15m per paper) 15m per paper)

Cold War & Elizabeth 1h  (Extra Time 15 m) 1h 45m (Extra Time 27m) 1h 45m (Extra Time 27m)

1h 50m (Extra Time 28 m)

8700/2 2h (Extra Time 30 m) 1h 30m (Extra Time 23 min) 1h 45m (Extra Time 27 m) 1h 30m (Extra Time 23m)

WRITERS VIEWPOINTS

1h 45m (Extra Time 27 m) 1h 45 m (Extra Time 27 m) 1h 15m (Extra Time 19m)

Health and Performance 1h (Extra Time 15 m) 50m (Extra Time 13 m)

1h 15m (Extra Time 19 m)

Germany 1h 45m (Extra Time 23 m) 1h 20m (Extra Time 20m) 1h 45m (Extra Time 27m) Writing exam

1h 30m (Extra Time 23 min) 45m (Extra Time12 m)/

1h 5m (Extra Time17 m) 1h (Extra Time 15m)

All Day All Day

All Day All Day

All Day All Day


